Cemented Total Hip
Replacement
Surgical technique
TaperFit™
2
TaperFit™
Design | History | Function
Disclaimers

restrictors
11 |Connected Orthopaedic Insight
Ordering information
Product code Size
588.3600 36mm offset CDH
588.3800 38mm offset size 0
588.3801 38mm offset size 1
588.3802 38mm offset size 2
588.3803 38mm offset size 3
588.3804 38mm offset size 4
588.4500 45mm offset size 0
588.4501 45mm offset size 1
588.4502 45mm offset size 2
588.4503 45mm offset size 3
588.4504 45mm offset size 4
588.5000 50mm offset size 0
588.5001 50mm offset size 1
588.5002 50mm offset size 2
588.5003 50mm offset size 3
588.5004 50mm offset size 4
TaperFitTM femoral stem
Eurocone (12/14) options
CoCr modular heads (12/14)
from the Trinity™ acetabular system
Product code Size
E321.428 Extra short -5.0mm 28mm
E321.432 Extra short -6.0mm 32mm
E321.436 Extra short -8.0mm 36mm
E321.440 Extra short -8.0mm 40mm
E321.322 Short -2.0mm 22mm
E321.028 Short -3.5mm 28mm
E321.032 Short -4.0mm 32mm
E321.036 Short -4.0mm 36mm
E321.040 Short -4.0mm 40mm
E321.022 Medium 0.0mm 22mm
E321.128 Medium 0.0mm 28mm
E321.132 Medium 0.0mm 32mm
E321.136 Medium 0.0mm 36mm
E321.140 Medium 0.0mm 40mm
E321.122 Long +2.0mm 22mm
E321.228 Long +3.5mm 28mm
E321.232 Long +4.0mm 32mm
E321.236 Long +4.0mm 36mm
E321.240 Long +4.0mm 40mm
E321.328 Extra long +7.0mm 28mm
E321.332 Extra long +7.0mm 32mm
E321.336 Extra long +8.0mm 36mm
E321.340 Extra long +8.0mm 40mm
12
TaperFit™
BIOLOX® delta ceramic modular heads (12/14)
from the Trinity™ acetabular system